Yonkers School Library System Member

Survey
Qlw

The Union Catalog accurately represents my school library

collection.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree

nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly

disagree

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

TOTAL
Q2w

| use/participate in Inter-Library Loan

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
YesNo

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes

No

RESPONSES

23.08%
3

38.46%
5

30.77%
4

7.69%
1

0.00%
0

13

RESPONSES

100.00%
13

0.00%
0



TOTAL 13

Q3w
The procedures for borrowing or loaning on Inter-Library

Loan make it easy to use.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree

nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree
0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 15.38%
2
Agree 53.85%
7
Neither agree nor disagree 23.08%
3
Disagree 7.69%
1
Strongly disagree 0.00%
0
TOTAL 13
Q4w

The Professional Development provided by Library
Services is useful to me in my work. and enhances my
professional growth.

Answered: 13

Skipped: 0

Strongly agreeAgree

Neither agree

nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly

disagree
0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%



ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

TOTAL
Q5w

RESPONSES

92.31%

12

7.69%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

13

| would like Library Services to provide Professional
Development on the following topics:

Answered: 9
Skipped: 4

Q6w

| use the Empire State Information Fluency Continuum

when planning my instruction.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
AlwaysUsuallySometimesRarelyNever

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES
Always

Usually

Sometimes

Rarely

Never

RESPONSES

15.38%
2

53.85%
p

15.38%
2

15.38%
2

0.00%
0



TOTAL 13

Q7w
The eBook collection at my school is adequate and meets

the needs of students.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree

nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree
0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 0.00%
0
Agree 15.38%
2
Neither agree nor disagree 23.08%
3
Disagree 38.46%
5
Strongly disagree 23.08%
3
TOTAL 13
Q8w

| make use of the Cooperative Collection Development from
Library Services.

Answered: 11

Skipped: 2
AlwaysUsuallySometimesRarelyNever
0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Always 0.00%
0
Usually 45.45%

5



Sometimes 27.27%

3
Rarely 18.18%
2
Never 9.09%
1
TOTAL 11
Q9w
My Library has a Fabrication Lab or Makerspace.
Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
YesNo
0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 38.46%
5
No 61.54%
8
TOTAL 13
Q10w

My Library has enough computers and technology to meet
the needs of my students.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree

nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree
0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 38.46%
5
Agree 46.15%
6
Neither agree nor disagree 0.00%

0



Disagree 15.38%

2
Strongly disagree 0.00%
0
TOTAL 13

£ Su rveyMonkeyr

Powered by

Yonkers School Library System Member Survey
Qlw
The Union Catalog accurately represents my school library

collection.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree

nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree
0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 23.08%
3
Agree 38.46%
5
Neither agree nor disagree 30.77%
4
Disagree 7.69%
1
Strongly disagree 0.00%

0


https://www.surveymonkey.com/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/

TOTAL
Q2w

| use/participate in Inter-Library Loan

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
YesNo

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes

No

TOTAL
Q3w

The procedures for borrowing or loaning on Inter-Library Loan
make it easy to use.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree

nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly

disagree

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

TOTAL
Q4w

13

RESPONSES

100.00%
13

0.00%
0

13

RESPONSES

15.38%
2

53.85%
7

23.08%
3

7.69%
1

0.00%
0

13



The Professional Development provided by Library Services is
useful to me in my work. and enhances my professional growth.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree

nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree
0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 92.31%
12
Agree 7.69%
1
Neither agree nor disagree 0.00%
0
Disagree 0.00%
0
Strongly disagree 0.00%
0
TOTAL 13
Q5w

| would like Library Services to provide Professional
Development on the following topics:

Answered: 9
Skipped: 4

Q6w
| use the Empire State Information Fluency Continuum when

planning my instruction.

Answered: 13

Skipped: 0
AlwaysUsuallySometimesRarelyNever
0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 15.38%
2



Usually 53.85%

7
Sometimes 15.38%
2
Rarely 15.38%
2
Never 0.00%
0
TOTAL 13

Q7w
The eBook collection at my school is adequate and meets the

needs of students.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree

nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree
0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 0.00%
0
Agree 15.38%
2
Neither agree nor disagree 23.08%
3
Disagree 38.46%
5
Strongly disagree 23.08%
3
TOTAL 13
Q8w

| make use of the Cooperative Collection Development from
Library Services.

Answered: 11



Skipped: 2
AlwaysUsuallySometimesRarelyNever

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES
Always

Usually

Sometimes

Rarely

Never

TOTAL
Q9%w

RESPONSES

0.00%
0

45.45%
5

27.271%
3

18.18%
2

9.09%
1

11

My Library has a Fabrication Lab or Makerspace.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
YesNo

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes

No

TOTAL
Q10w

My Library has enough computers and technology to meet the

needs of my students.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree

nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly

disagree

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

RESPONSES

38.46%
5

61.54%
8

13



ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

TOTAL

Powered by

RESPONSES

38.46%
5

46.15%
6

0.00%
0

15.38%
2

0.00%
0

13

£ SurveyMonkey-


https://www.surveymonkey.com/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/

