Yonkers School Library System Member Survey

Q1w

The Union Catalog accurately represents my school library collection.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0 Strongly agreeAgree Neither agree nor disagree Disagree Strongly disagree

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Strongly agree	23.08%
Agree	38.46% 5
Neither agree nor disagree	30.77% 4
Disagree	7.69% 1
Strongly disagree	0.00%
TOTAL	13

Q2w

I use/participate in Inter-Library Loan

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0 YesNo

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Yes	100.00% 13
No	0.00% 0

TOTAL 13

Q3w

The procedures for borrowing or loaning on Inter-Library Loan make it easy to use.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree
nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Strongly agree	15.38% 2
Agree	53.85% 7
Neither agree nor disagree	23.08%
Disagree	7.69% 1
Strongly disagree	0.00% 0
TOTAL	13

Q4w

The Professional Development provided by Library Services is useful to me in my work. and enhances my professional growth.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree
nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Strongly agree	92.31% 12	
Agree	7.69% 1	
Neither agree nor disagree	0.00% 0	
Disagree	0.00% 0	
Strongly disagree	0.00% 0	
TOTAL	13	

Q5w

I would like Library Services to provide Professional Development on the following topics:

Answered: 9 Skipped: 4

Q6w

I use the Empire State Information Fluency Continuum when planning my instruction.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Always Usually Sometimes Rarely Never

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Always	15.38% 2
Usually	53.85% 7
Sometimes	15.38% 2
Rarely	15.38% 2
Never	0.00%

TOTAL 13

Q7w

The eBook collection at my school is adequate and meets the needs of students.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree
nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Strongly agree	0.00%
Agree	15.38% 2
Neither agree nor disagree	23.08%
Disagree	38.46% 5
Strongly disagree	23.08%
TOTAL	13

Q8w

I make use of the Cooperative Collection Development from Library Services.

Answered: 11 Skipped: 2

Always Usually Sometimes Rarely Never

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

RESPONSES
0.00% 0
45.45% 5

Sometimes	27.27% 3
Rarely	18.18% 2
Never	9.09% 1
TOTAL	11

Q9w

My Library has a Fabrication Lab or Makerspace.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0 YesNo

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Yes	38.46% 5
No	61.54% 8
TOTAL	13

Q10w

My Library has enough computers and technology to meet the needs of my students.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0 Strongly agreeAgree Neither agree nor disagree Disagree Strongly disagree

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Strongly agree	38.46% 5
Agree	46.15% 6
Neither agree nor disagree	0.00%

Disagree	15.38% 2
Strongly disagree	0.00%
TOTAL	13



Yonkers School Library System Member Survey

The Union Catalog accurately represents my school library collection.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree
nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Strongly agree	23.08%
Agree	38.46% 5
Neither agree nor disagree	30.77% 4
Disagree	7.69% 1
Strongly disagree	0.00%

TOTAL 13

Q2w

I use/participate in Inter-Library Loan

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0 YesNo

 $0\%\,10\%\,20\%\,30\%\,40\%\,50\%\,60\%\,70\%\,80\%\,90\%\,100\%$

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Yes	100.00% 13
No	0.00% 0
TOTAL	13

Q3w

The procedures for borrowing or loaning on Inter-Library Loan make it easy to use.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0 Strongly agreeAgree Neither agree nor disagree Disagree Strongly disagree

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Strongly agree	15.38% 2
Agree	53.85% 7
Neither agree nor disagree	23.08% 3
Disagree	7.69% 1
Strongly disagree	0.00% 0
TOTAL	13
$ m Q4_W$	

The Professional Development provided by Library Services is useful to me in my work. and enhances my professional growth.

Answered: 13
Skipped: 0
Strongly agreeAgree
Neither agree
nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly
disagree
0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Strongly agree	92.31%
	12
Agree	7.69%
	1
Neither agree nor disagree	0.00%
	0
Disagree	0.00%
	0
Strongly disagree	0.00%
	0
TOTAL	13

Q5w

I would like Library Services to provide Professional Development on the following topics:

Answered: 9 Skipped: 4

Q6w

I use the Empire State Information Fluency Continuum when planning my instruction.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Always Usually Sometimes Rarely Never

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Always	15.38% 2

Usually	53.85% 7
Sometimes	15.38% 2
Rarely	15.38% 2
Never	0.00% 0
TOTAL	13

Q7w

The eBook collection at my school is adequate and meets the needs of students.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0 Strongly agreeAgree Neither agree nor disagree Disagree Strongly disagree

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Strongly agree	0.00%
Agree	15.38% 2
Neither agree nor disagree	23.08%
Disagree	38.46% 5
Strongly disagree	23.08%
TOTAL	13

08_w

I make use of the Cooperative Collection Development from Library Services.

Answered: 11

NSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Always	0.00%
	0
Usually	45.45%
	5
Sometimes	27.27%
	3
Rarely	18.18%
	2
Never	9.09%
	1
TOTAL	11

Q9w

My Library has a Fabrication Lab or Makerspace.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0 YesNo

0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Yes	38.46% 5
No	61.54% 8
TOTAL	13

Q10w

My Library has enough computers and technology to meet the needs of my students.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0 Strongly agreeAgree Neither agree nor disagree Disagree Strongly

disagree 0%10%20%30%40%50%60%70%80%90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Strongly agree	38.46% 5
Agree	46.15% 6
Neither agree nor disagree	0.00% 0
Disagree	15.38% 2
Strongly disagree	0.00% 0
TOTAL	13

